
 

 

M.Sc. Computer Applications (Self-Financed) 

Admission Round Notice [2023-24] 

 

Admission: Table Round 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

 

 Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks + Category and availability of seats) 

 Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round. 

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any, will be updated on college 

website from time to time. 

 

General Instructions 
1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are above cut off marks mentioned in 

the list, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as applicable. 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacancies in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacancies and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Date Timings Place Details Category-wise cut-offs 

 
10.30am 

to 

11:00am 

(Reporti

ng time) 

Amphi 

theatre 

Near 

Main-

building, 

Fergusson 

college 

ALL 

STUDENTS 

should report in 

the given time 

slot of 10:30 am 

to 11:00 am. 

Students should 

Remain present 

physically. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8/08/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11.00am 

Onwards 

 

Amphi 

Theatre 

Near 

Main-

building, 

Fergusson 

College 

 

Admission 

process for the 

following 

categories in 

the given 

sequence: 

1. Divyang 

2. Defence 

3. Orphan 

4. MH-SPPU 

5. SC SPPU 

6. ST SPPU  

7. NT SPPU 

8. OBC 

SPPU 

9. EWS 

SPPU 

10. Non- 

SPPU 

(OPEN 

and 

Reserve) 

All the 

reported 

students 

ONLY would 

be considered 

for admission 

process- 

subject 

to availability 

of seats 

 Sr. 

No. 
Category 

Cut-off entrance Marks 

And above 

 

1 Divyang -  

2 Defence 22 Marks & above  

3   Orphan  - 
 

 

4 
General 

SPPU 
 23 Marks &  above 

 

5 SC SPPU 12 Marks and above 
 

6 ST SPPU 4 Marks and above  

7 

NT SPPU 
 

NT-A/VJ 10 Marks and above 

NT-B 12 marks and above 

NT-C 19 marks and above 

NT-D 8 marks and above 

8 OBC SPPU 21 Marks and above 

9 EWS SSPU 17 Marks and above 
 

10 

Non-SPPU 

 

 

 

General 25 and above  

SC -Non  

SPPU 
21 marks and above 

ST – Non 

SPPU 
- 

NT-Non 

SPPU 
10 marks and above 



 

 

 

 

Intake Capacity and Distribution of Seats 

 

Intake Capacity -60 
 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS Divyang 

Defence 

Orphan 

(Parallel distribution) 

 

18 6 3 5 9 5 one seat each for Divyang and orphan 

2 seats for Defence 
 

b) Students other University 
 

General Reserved 

2 3 
 

 
 

 
 

Important Note: 

 

1.  This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. In case if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded.  

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie still persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination (5th Semester 

or T.Y. BSc/BA whichever applicable) will be considered. 

 



 

 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration Original and 2 Photo copies 

2. SSC/10th certificate Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12th certificate Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester mark sheet) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate* (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. Gap certificate (if applicable) Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 
Specially Abled/ Divyang certificate (if 

applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

 12. Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI). For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAY S on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. 

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Computer Applications  

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs. 87550/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs. 40159 /- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.152475/- 

 
Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

 
Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 
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No.

Registrati
on ID

Online 
Registration 

Id
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Marks after 
Grievances

Category
ExService

Man
Specially 

Abled

1 826844 1142882 ABHISHEK SINGH 38.03 OPEN YES NO

2 818386 1130719 DEBASISH PANIGRAHI 32.36 OPEN YES NO

3 835873 1157249 DURGADAS TAMBURE 31.7 OPEN YES NO

4 835804 1157124 SAYANTAN ROY 30.34 OPEN YES NO

5 806995 1114524 NAVEENA MALVI 25.38 OBC YES NO

6 804731 1110854 APURVA BERTHWAL 22.69 OPEN YES NO

7 805636 1112481 SHREYAS TORASKAR 22.05 ST YES NO

8 838561 1162379 MUSKAN - 21.69 OPEN YES NO

9 812825 1123080 ARSHAY JOSHI 20.36 OPEN YES NO

10 805474 1112255 MANSI PATIL 19.74 OPEN YES NO

11 807050 1114595 ANJALI 19.38 OBC YES NO

12 805200 1111841 SNEHA PEHERKAR 18.41 OBC YES NO

48 835725 1156998 PRANALI SONAR 16.37 OBC YES NO

13 805157 1111778 VAIBHAV MORE 16.08 OPEN YES NO

14 836261 1157954 ADITI MAHALE 14.09 OBC YES NO

15 831793 1149979 DEEPIKA SINGH 13.02 OPEN YES NO

16 830069 1147441 SEJAL DESHMUKH 7.44 OPEN YES NO

17 816607 1128004 NILESH DANDWATE 4.78 OPEN YES NO

18 821987 1135628 VINAYAK TONDARE 0.79 OBC YES NO
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Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

 M.Sc. Computer Applications Admissions 2023-24
 MSc Computer Applications   

Category - SPECIALLY ABLED

Categorywise General Merit List
Category - ORPHAN

Categorywise General Merit List
Category - Wards of Ex/Active ServiceMen

Categorywise General Merit List
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1 805503 1110570 KSHITIJA MANE 39.68 OPEN NO NO

2 805553 1112366 LALIT DESHMUKH 39.36 OPEN NO NO

3 826844 1142882 ABHISHEK SINGH 38.03 OPEN YES NO

4 825102 1140293 SURYATEJ PATIL 36.7 OPEN NO NO

5 805597 1112437 NITISH SHEWALE 34.37 OBC NO NO

6 804690 1111082 OM GANESH DESHMUKH 33.35 OPEN NO NO

7 805692 1112595 YUGAL BHENDARKAR 33.04 OBC NO NO

8 805344 1112054 GAURAV KALE 32.71 OPEN NO NO

9 806021 1113075 RAJAS SHIRODE 32.69 OBC NO NO

10 804654 1111087 VEDANT TAMBOLI 32.37 OPEN NO NO

11 818386 1130719 DEBASISH PANIGRAHI 32.36 OPEN YES NO

12 806239 1113390 CHETAN PAWAR 32.02 OBC NO NO

13 835873 1157249 DURGADAS TAMBURE 31.7 OPEN YES NO

14 818846 1129705 SIDDHANT ARWADE 31.04 OPEN NO NO

15 805457 1112232 VIVEK JAIN 30.05 OPEN NO NO

16 807762 1115643 KUNAL SONAWANE 30.05 OBC NO NO

17 805095 1111704 AKSHAY DHAMANE 30.03 OBC NO NO

18 804450 1110797 HARISH GIRASE 30.02 EWS NO NO

19 804609 1111010 VINIT KADAM 29.71 OBC NO NO

20 806107 1113190 VIKESH KUMAR 29.36 OPEN NO NO

21 808366 1113402 PRANAV TRYAMBAKE 29.36 SC NO NO

22 806531 1113831 ELIZABETH POULOSE 29.03 OPEN NO NO

23 840321 1165262 SANKET BHAKARE 28.03 OBC NO NO

24 804542 1110926 KRUSHNA PARDESHI 27.7 ST NO NO

25 804656 1111088 PRITI KOKATE 27.7 OBC NO NO

26 804871 1111394 SUSHANT PAGAR 27.7 OBC NO NO

27 804659 1111094 SIDDHESH MARANE 27.39 OPEN NO NO

28 808769 1117713 SUSHIL DHUN 27.39 OPEN NO NO

29 805480 1112266 SAURABH PAWAR 27.38 SC NO NO

30 804497 1110867 AKSHADA UGALE 27.37 OBC NO NO

31 804677 1111112 DIPALI KOKATE 27.37 OBC NO NO

Categorywise General Merit List (SPPU Candidates)

Category : GENERAL
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32 805531 1112324 SNEHAL MOHITE 27.37 OPEN NO NO

33 818607 1131039 ADITYA GANGARDE 27.03 OBC NO NO

34 804929 1111472 SHIVAM PATIL 26.7 EWS NO NO

35 813688 1111544 SHUBHAM BAGUL 26.69 OPEN NO NO

36 835650 1156862 VIVEK TAWARE 26.39 EWS NO NO

37 821916 1135526 PRANAV KOR 26.38 OBC NO NO

38 827706 1132948 DRISHTI BATHIJA 26.37 OPEN NO NO

39 806715 1114115 NISHANT MADKE 26.36 OBC NO NO

40 807263 1114912 CHANCHAL PATHAK 25.7 EWS NO NO

41 807892 1115909 ASHWINI PINGLE 25.7 OPEN NO NO

42 804863 1111382 SWAGAT THAKUR 25.69 OBC NO NO

43 837810 1160920 FAHIMA KHAN 25.68 OPEN NO NO

44 806995 1114524 NAVEENA MALVI 25.38 OBC YES NO

45 807265 1114913 SAURABH DHURAPHODE 25.38 NT C NO NO

46 805296 1111982 SHWETA GAHERWAR 25.36 OPEN NO NO

47 807233 1114874 SRIVIDYA BUKKE 25.36 OPEN NO NO

48 813509 1124008 ADITYA THAKARE 25.36 OBC NO NO

49 834640 1154958 HARSH PAGARE 25.05 OBC NO NO

50 807975 1116092 NIRANJAN SID 25.02 NT C NO NO

51 830650 1148275 ANISH MAINDARGI 25.02 OPEN NO NO

52 807099 1114656 SAKSHI JAGTAP 24.73 OPEN NO NO

53 835856 1157224 ANIKET KALE 24.73 OBC NO NO

54 812748 1112936 MAITHILI BHOSLE 24.72 SC NO NO

55 806156 1113285 SATISH SHELKE 24.71 NT C NO NO

56 834920 1155456 HARSHDEEP VALTE 24.71 OPEN NO NO

57 805314 1112004 PRERNA JAJU 24.7 EWS NO NO

58 840648 1165691 AJINKYA BHUJBAL 24.7 OBC NO NO

59 804695 1111136 OM SHRIVASTAV 24.38 OPEN NO NO

60 839953 1164726 JAYESH NEHE 24.35 OBC NO NO

61 805769 1112703 SARTHAK KUMBHAR 24.05 OBC NO NO

62 806779 1112299 PAVANKUMAR KHAIRE 23.72 SC NO NO

63 811913 1113787 RINA PATIL 23.71 OBC NO NO

64 806381 1113265 PUSHKAR DHAGE 23.7 SBC NO NO
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65 819281 1131991 SHREYASH GADUTE 23.7 OPEN NO NO

66 832419 1151035 TULSIDAS GARUDKAR 23.4 OBC NO NO

67 805698 1112604 RUTUJA WAYKAR 23.39 OBC NO NO

68 808507 1117072 PRATIKSHA MANE 23.38 OPEN NO NO

69 807101 1114657 NANCY GEORGE 23.06 EWS NO NO

70 804825 1111332 DNYANDA NAGARE 23.05 OBC NO NO

71 804833 1111026 SURAJ KORDE 23.05 EWS NO NO

72 807493 1115262 VRUNDAVAN SONJE 23.05 NT C NO NO

73 805183 1111815 ANIKET DALVI 23.03 OBC NO NO

74 807016 1114553 YASHASWI MENDHE 23.03 OBC NO NO

75 835402 1156426 TEJAS KAWALE 23.03 OBC NO NO

76 819633 1132446 SUYASH MANKAR 22.7 OBC NO NO

77 804731 1110854 APURVA BERTHWAL 22.69 OPEN YES NO

78 823611 1131203 GAURAV TENDULKAR 22.68 SC NO NO

79 805350 1112071 TANVI INDALKAR 22.38 OPEN NO NO

80 804559 1110944 SANIKA KHARE 22.07 OPEN NO NO

81 806613 1113969 POONAM INDALKAR 22.07 OPEN NO NO

82 807329 1115018 SAGAR MORE 22.07 OPEN NO NO

83 835651 1156858 TEJAS GAVALI 22.06 EWS NO NO

84 805636 1112481 SHREYAS TORASKAR 22.05 ST YES NO

85 826251 1141835 RUCHA GARUD 22.05 OPEN NO NO

86 808893 1117865 SAYALI JAGDALE 22.04 OBC NO NO

87 833561 1153002 PRAJAKTA DARVATKAR 22.04 OPEN NO NO

88 835236 1156097 SAURABH PATIL 22.04 NT C NO NO

89 838107 1161511 NIKITA GIRI 22.04 NT B NO NO

90 827927 1144405 RUTUJA GANJURE 22.03 EWS NO NO

91 820737 1133951 SHUBHAM THANGE 22.02 OBC NO NO

92 804976 1111540 SAKSHI WAGH 21.73 OBC NO NO

93 805493 1111801 ADITYA SURVASE 21.73 SC NO NO

94 833614 1153123 SONALI TUPE 21.73 OPEN NO NO

95 805320 1112019 YASH KALE 21.72 EWS NO NO

96 805658 1112528 PUSHPENDRA VISHWAKARMA 21.72 OBC NO NO

97 826574 1142500 ANUJKUMAR PARASHAR 21.72 OPEN NO NO
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98 834819 1155252 BHUMIKA YASHOD 21.72 SC NO NO

99 806463 1113729 KRUSHNA SHINDE 21.69 OBC NO NO

100 838561 1162379 MUSKAN - 21.69 OPEN YES NO

101 806728 1114134 YUTI PINGALE 21.39 OBC NO NO

102 808182 1114602 VIRAJ MHASKE 21.39 OPEN NO NO

103 806860 1114028 REVATI PATIL 21.38 OBC NO NO

104 840332 1165275 ANAND NAWALE 21.38 NT B NO NO

105 821963 1135591 KIRAN ADIK 21.36 OPEN NO NO

106 818055 1130220 SAKSHI PATIL 21.07 OBC NO NO

107 833996 1153849 PRATYANK PARDESHI 21.07 OPEN NO NO

108 826528 1142421 SAHIL SAPKAL 21.05 OPEN NO NO

109 804864 1111388 SWAROOP BIDKAR 21.04 OBC NO NO

110 808255 1116584 SANSKRUTI PAWAR 21.04 OBC NO NO

111 840442 1164764 TEJAL KHURASANE 21.04 OPEN NO NO

112 806732 1114140 ATIK TAMBOLI 20.74 OBC NO NO

113 832422 1151051 SUHAS GAWADE 20.74 OBC NO NO

114 834403 1154553 ATHARVA DEVKAR 20.74 EWS NO NO

115 837606 1160487 MAYUR HARAK 20.74 OBC NO NO

116 804700 1111143 BHARGAVI THORAT 20.73 EWS NO NO

117 805162 1111783 AVISHKAR MANE 20.73 OPEN NO NO

118 805442 1112184 BALAJI WAGH 20.73 OPEN NO NO

119 840156 1164453 ROHIT DHOTRE 20.73 OPEN NO NO

120 827921 1144434 ADARSH HANAGOJI 20.72 OPEN NO NO

121 815995 1127453 VAISHNAVI DUBAL 20.71 OPEN NO NO

122 805608 1112457 VAISHNAVI GHULE 20.39 OPEN NO NO

123 806908 1114379 ADITYA PATIL 20.38 OPEN NO NO

124 804849 1111354 SRUSHTI NIMBALKAR 20.36 OPEN NO NO

125 812825 1123080 ARSHAY JOSHI 20.36 OPEN YES NO

126 805010 1111578 KRUSHNA TUPE 20.05 OBC NO NO

127 805472 1112254 CHAITANYA KARHADKAR 20.05 OPEN NO NO

128 807023 1114567 DHIRAJ NAKADE 20.04 OBC NO NO

129 836953 1157793 VAISHNAVI JADHAV 20.03 OPEN NO NO

130 805474 1112255 MANSI PATIL 19.74 OPEN YES NO
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131 837224 1159651 HARSH GAIDHANI 19.74 OPEN NO NO

132 804802 1110754 OM SHINGARE 19.73 NT B NO NO

133 837654 1160567 SHAILESH MESTRY 19.73 OBC NO NO

134 804670 1111104 AYUSH KADAM 19.72 OPEN NO NO

135 814185 1124982 YASH JAIN 19.72 OPEN NO NO

136 830630 1139587 AJINKYA SOLANKAR 19.7 NT C NO NO

137 805487 1112269 AAYUSH PARDESHI 19.41 OPEN NO NO

138 806299 1113480 SAHIL INAMDAR 19.41 OPEN NO NO

139 807100 1114655 MEENAKSHI SAWARKAR 19.41 SC NO NO

140 815963 1127402 PRANALI KADAM 19.41 OPEN NO NO

141 821894 1135506 VIKRAM CHAVHANKE 19.41 OBC NO NO

142 832771 1151636 SIDDHARTH JADHAV 19.41 EWS NO NO

143 835774 1157069 TUSHAR GHODKE 19.41 OPEN NO NO

144 807533 1115307 ANUSHKA TILAY 19.4 OBC NO NO

145 807050 1114595 ANJALI 19.38 OBC YES NO

146 816190 1127699 ROHIT DHOTRE 19.37 VJ / NT A NO NO

147 835649 1156856 HARSHADA MHASKE 19.37 OPEN NO NO

148 807958 1116043 SANIKA PATIL 19.36 OBC NO NO

149 820016 1132815 POOJA YADAV 19.36 OPEN NO NO

150 835961 1157417 OM CHAVAN 19.36 EWS NO NO

151 807705 1115571 DNYANESHWAR KIRTANE 19.06 NT D NO NO

152 840136 1164995 HARSHAL NEWASE 19.06 OBC NO NO

153 805113 1111725 AKSHAY TELORE 19.05 OBC NO NO

154 805199 1111840 VAISHNAVI SHIRSAT 19.05 OBC NO NO

155 833208 1152432 PRAJAKTA MANDLIK 19.05 OBC NO NO

156 834791 1155200 ABHISHEK LOKHANDE 19.05 OPEN NO NO

157 839807 1164488 PALLAVI LAL 19.05 OPEN NO NO

158 804614 1111019 OM PATIL 19.04 OBC NO NO

159 807330 1115015 PAYAL BHOSALE 19.04 OPEN NO NO

160 805592 1112435 SURAJ CHAUGULE 18.74 NT C NO NO

161 805901 1112903 SATISH JAWARKAR 18.73 ST NO NO

162 825492 1140901 GAURAV DESHMANE 18.73 OBC NO NO

163 805187 1111824 SIDDHANT NIKAM 18.72 OBC NO NO
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164 834001 1153855 HEMANT KAMADI 18.72 ST NO NO

165 819854 1132753 KRISHNA YADAV 18.71 OPEN NO NO

166 833674 1153224 AVADHOOT WELDE 18.71 OPEN NO NO

167 805033 1111352 SHUBHAM GARUD 18.7 OPEN NO NO

168 837808 1160922 ANIKET SALVI 18.7 OBC NO NO

169 839064 1163247 CHINMAY KULKARNI 18.69 OPEN NO NO

170 804611 1111000 SHYAM LATAKE 18.41 OPEN NO NO

171 805200 1111841 SNEHA PEHERKAR 18.41 OBC YES NO

172 808479 1114050 RUTUJA DESHMUKH 18.38 OPEN NO NO

173 805857 1112835 MANASI KOLHAPURE 18.37 OBC NO NO

174 813857 1124509 SHRUTI PATIL 18.36 OPEN NO NO

175 834294 1154295 AKANSHA NAVALE 18.36 OBC NO NO

176 805708 1112617 WAISHNAVI WADIBHASME 18.35 OBC NO NO

177 808256 1116572 TANAYA RANADE 18.35 OPEN NO NO

178 808353 1116760 VISHAKHA GOHER 18.08 SC NO NO

179 823947 1138529 AKSHAY MALUNJKAR 18.08 OBC NO NO

180 827060 1143200 TUSHAR CHAUDHARY 18.08 OBC NO NO

181 832770 1151617 SIDDHI DIXIT 18.08 OBC NO NO

182 833868 1153553 MRUDUL BANGAIYA 18.08 NT B NO NO

183 805729 1112646 VIVEK BADWAIK 18.06 OBC NO NO

184 840181 1165067 SAMRUDDHI MORE 18.05 OPEN NO NO

185 830930 1146194 JYOTI PANDEY 18.04 OPEN NO NO

186 804828 1111338 OMKAR MHATRE 18.02 OPEN NO NO

187 807588 1115399 EESHWARI KATARE 17.73 OBC NO NO

188 816590 1128205 SHEJAL KHATODE 17.73 OBC NO NO

189 823067 1137237 SANKET NARWADE 17.73 OPEN NO NO

190 837837 1132505 SIDDHI BAHETI 17.71 EWS NO NO

191 840559 1165574 PRATIK JADHAV 17.71 OBC NO NO

192 805478 1111565 PRATHAMESH CHAVAN 17.7 OBC NO NO

193 840157 1165011 ROHINI CHALEKAR 17.7 OBC NO NO

194 804788 1111276 TESHA SUPEKAR 17.69 OBC NO NO

195 815928 1127349 PRADEEP KALE 17.69 OPEN NO NO

196 805941 1111050 SWAPNIL BHAVSAR 17.68 OBC NO NO
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197 840863 1165932 JERRY LALRINMAWIA 17.41 OPEN NO NO

198 805285 1111938 MANOMAY MALI 17.38 OBC NO NO

199 806916 1114389 ABHIJEET BHANGE 17.38 OBC NO NO

200 807563 1115358 MADHAVI GHALAME 17.38 OBC NO NO

201 834127 1153986 PRANAV KADAM 17.38 OPEN NO NO

202 837462 1160196 PRATIKSHA BARATHE 17.38 SC NO NO

203 811904 1121847 PRANALI BAGUL 17.37 OBC NO NO

204 806056 1111342 ABHISHEK KATKAR 17.36 OBC NO NO

205 834805 1155222 VAISHNAVI SONAWANE 17.35 EWS NO NO

206 837735 1107794 VISHAL GHODEKAR 17.35 OBC NO NO

207 804936 1111456 KHUSHWANT PRITAM 17.08 OPEN NO NO

208 817387 1129308 RAJAS POTEKAR 17.08 EWS NO NO

209 806690 1114082 ATHARVA KARKAR 17.07 EWS NO NO

210 834502 1154110 RUTURAJ KHARAT 17.05 SC NO NO

211 840593 1165621 MASUD TAMBOLI 17.05 OBC NO NO

212 835732 1157005 PRATHAMESH THUBE 17.04 OBC NO NO

213 840695 1165736 OMKAR KALSHETTI 17.04 OBC NO NO

214 805356 1112073 VIVEKANAND SURWASE 17.02 SC NO NO

215 805433 1112203 NIKITA ANDURE 16.75 OBC NO NO

216 805717 1112629 ABHISHEK KANDAKE 16.75 OPEN NO NO

217 826953 1143056 ARGH DAS 16.75 OPEN NO NO

218 837885 1161069 SANDHYA GAIKWAD 16.75 OBC NO NO

219 840736 1165791 JEET DUBEY 16.75 OPEN NO NO

220 807276 1114930 VAISHNAVI KOKATE 16.74 OBC NO NO

221 819000 1131600 PRANAV GARUD 16.74 SC NO NO

222 838714 1161010 RASHMI PATIL 16.72 OPEN NO NO

223 805124 1111737 VAIBHAV KULKARNI 16.38 EWS NO NO

224 811004 1120625 GAURAV DAWANGE 16.38 OPEN NO NO

225 814633 1125565 SHEJAL KADLAG 16.38 OBC NO NO

226 814514 1125411 SHREYASH SHINDE 16.37 OBC NO NO

227 835725 1156998 PRANALI SONAR 16.37 OBC YES NO

228 815720 1126764 SWANAND PISU 16.36 OPEN NO NO

229 834850 1155307 NIHARIKA ARANAKE 16.36 OPEN NO NO
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230 811735 1121642 HARSHADA PAWAR 16.07 OBC NO NO

231 836663 1158535 SIDDHI MORE 16.04 OBC NO NO

232 840602 1165628 KUNAL KORE 16.03 NT B NO NO

233 816136 1127659 SIDDHI GANDHI 15.74 OPEN NO NO

234 821430 1134874 ANISHA LOKHANDE 15.73 SC NO NO

235 835849 1157190 GAJANAN VISHWAMITRE 15.72 OPEN NO NO

236 805324 1112022 ROHAN KALE 15.71 EWS NO NO

237 806944 1114441 SHRIPAD NAIK 15.71 OBC NO NO

238 836736 1158722 SHUBHAM PATIL 15.7 OPEN NO NO

239 804510 1110887 GANESH PARDESHI 15.42 OBC NO NO

240 804553 1110936 ABHISHEK KATE 15.42 SC NO NO

241 805007 1111295 ANUJA WALAMBE 15.42 OPEN NO NO

242 806783 1114207 SHRUTI VELHAL 15.42 OBC NO NO

243 834295 1154350 VAISHNAVI DUBEY 15.42 VJ / NT A NO NO

244 837348 1159971 ABRAR MULANI 15.42 OPEN NO NO

245 807137 1114713 AKSHATA ASUKAR 15.4 OPEN NO NO

246 806812 1114259 KSHITIJA KUMBHARKAR 15.38 OPEN NO NO

247 840387 1165350 VISHWAJIT POL 15.38 OPEN NO NO

248 805228 1111870 MANAL KHAROTE 15.37 OBC NO NO

249 807949 1116026 SAMRAT THAKUR PATIL 15.36 OPEN NO NO

250 836317 1153868 SAKSHI KAKAD 15.35 OPEN NO NO

251 819952 1132904 DISHA GHADGE 15.34 OPEN NO NO

252 813013 1123322 DHRUVI SHAH 15.07 OPEN NO NO

253 820094 1133102 SWATI PAWAR 15.07 OBC NO NO

254 821528 1135005 PAVANKUMAR KHACHANE 15.05 OBC NO NO

255 837527 1160320 MAYA UGHADE 15.05 NT C NO NO

256 807262 1114296 AVINASH SARWADE 15.04 SC NO NO

257 839418 1163868 SHRUTI RAWADE 15.04 OPEN NO NO

258 808257 1116587 AYUSH GUNJAL 15.03 OPEN NO NO

259 826255 1142010 VAISHNAVI PAWAR 15.03 OPEN NO NO

260 822560 1136511 NISHANT BANKAR 15.03 OBC NO NO

261 805514 1112300 MOHAMAD ANAS MOULAVI 15.02 OBC NO NO

262 833900 1153595 JAY SHARMA 15.02 OPEN NO NO
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263 805852 1112824 ATHARV MENKAR 14.73 OBC NO NO

264 806080 1113155 VAIBHAV MAHALE 14.73 VJ / NT A NO NO

265 828598 1145430 APURWA RAIBOLE 14.73 SC NO NO

266 832882 1150461 KISHAN MOTWANI 14.72 EWS NO NO

267 805170 1111527 ADITYA BHINGARDIVE 14.69 SC NO NO

268 828630 1145512 SHIFA SHAIKH 14.69 OBC NO NO

269 812152 1122150 AISHWARYA TONNI 14.42 OPEN NO NO

270 837285 1159789 SHUBHAM PAWAR 14.42 OPEN NO NO

271 836640 1158564 AKASH BIRADAR 14.41 EWS NO NO

272 837361 1160009 VISHAL KHOMNE 14.39 OPEN NO NO

273 835983 1157467 ANIKET BELGAONKAR 14.37 OPEN NO NO

274 834601 1154868 AVINASH KUWAR 14.34 ST NO NO

275 840479 1165466 BAPU GURAV 14.34 OBC NO NO

276 804485 1108707 OMKAR BORUDE 14.09 OPEN NO NO

277 807666 1115516 TEJAS PARAKHE 14.09 OBC NO NO

278 814535 1125434 HARSHWARDHAN JADHAV 14.09 OBC NO NO

279 817880 1129977 MANSI SHARMA 14.09 OPEN NO NO

280 825015 1140161 PRATIKSHA PATIL 14.09 EWS NO NO

281 833399 1152767 PRASANNA PHADNIS 14.09 OPEN NO NO

282 834062 1153951 AKSHAY GHUGE 14.09 NT D NO NO

283 835759 1157012 EMAD PATEL 14.09 OPEN NO NO

284 836261 1157954 ADITI MAHALE 14.09 OBC YES NO

285 807309 1114983 ABHA SINGH 14.06 OPEN NO NO

286 832086 1115476 SAURABH GADADE 14.06 OBC NO NO

287 805372 1112106 ISHAAN SHINDE 14.05 OPEN NO NO

288 807706 1110816 VAISHNAVI PATIL 14.05 OPEN NO NO

289 813498 1123829 VENKATESH KULKARNI 14.05 OPEN NO NO

290 834012 1153844 SHRUTI VEER 14.05 OPEN NO NO

291 807696 1115556 NEHA SHIRODE 14.04 OBC NO NO

292 834609 1154902 RADHIKA GHADAGE 14.04 EWS NO NO

293 813233 1123628 SHRUTI GULDAGAD 14.02 OBC NO NO

294 835285 1116090 HUZAIFA KAZI SAYYED 13.74 OPEN NO NO

295 835007 1155597 DEVIKA KULKARNI 13.71 OPEN NO NO
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296 833220 1143415 NANDINI PADILE 13.69 OBC NO NO

297 808891 1117848 PRAVIN ZAREKAR 13.68 OPEN NO NO

298 806905 1114374 KANCHAN KAMBLE 13.4 SC NO NO

299 811662 1121521 NACHIKET AHIRE 13.4 SC NO NO

300 805093 1111692 KANCHAN GHUTE 13.39 OPEN NO NO

301 808037 1116191 YASHSHREE RASAL 13.38 OPEN NO NO

302 806699 1114094 KARISHMA SONIGARA 13.37 OPEN NO NO

303 817805 1129883 PRASAD TAMHANKAR 13.37 OBC NO NO

304 839951 1164720 GAYATRI JAGDHANE 13.36 SC NO NO

305 829217 1133497 MOHAMMAD UMAIR BAGWAN 13.35 OBC NO NO

306 813861 1115554 KHUSHI GUPCHUP 13.09 OPEN NO NO

307 807080 1114637 SAKSHI KONDE 13.06 EWS NO NO

308 813881 1124534 ATHARVA VENGURLEKAR 13.05 OPEN NO NO

309 826350 1142147 SHUBHANGI SALVI 13.05 OPEN NO NO

310 831793 1149979 DEEPIKA SINGH 13.02 OPEN YES NO

311 805512 1112291 ASMA SHAIKH 12.76 OPEN NO NO

312 805525 1112316 SAYALI PARANDWAL 12.76 OBC NO NO

313 806843 1114304 MANN MERWANA 12.76 OPEN NO NO

314 818548 1130970 BHAGYASHRI WAGH 12.76 OBC NO NO

315 823891 1138447 RUCHIKA WAKCHAURE 12.76 OBC NO NO

316 836051 1157586 UTKARSHA PATHAK 12.76 OPEN NO NO

317 837970 1161246 DNYANESHWAR VADAK 12.76 OPEN NO NO

318 839195 1163482 PANKAJ DHANWATE 12.76 EWS NO NO

319 840199 1165081 DURGESH CHAVAN 12.76 OPEN NO NO

320 836968 1159161 SOMNATH KULKARNI 12.75 EWS NO NO

321 833993 1153828 MANGESH DAGALE 12.74 ST NO NO

322 836824 1157057 ADVAIT JOSHI 12.74 OPEN NO NO

323 840834 1159411 SHREYAS DHALE 12.73 OBC NO NO

324 819411 1116232 HONEY PATEL 12.72 OPEN NO NO

325 837954 1161219 SAMRUDDHI DIGHE 12.71 OPEN NO NO

326 804811 1110906 SNIGDHA KAMBLE 12.69 SC NO NO

327 838663 1162561 RUCHA INGLE 12.68 SC NO NO

328 805662 1112537 RUSHALI GAWADE 12.41 OPEN NO NO
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329 833907 1151704 SAKSHI PARDESHI 12.4 NT B NO NO

330 804555 1110938 HRISHIKESH GODSE 12.39 OPEN NO NO

331 822827 1136898 TANVI LOLAGE 12.37 OBC NO NO

332 838242 1161797 ANIKET AMBHORE 12.09 OPEN NO NO

333 835193 1156018 SAYALI JADHAV 12.05 OPEN NO NO

334 835251 1156122 YOGINI SONAWANE 12.05 OBC NO NO

335 826049 1141730 MAHESH UNDE 11.76 OBC NO NO

336 840257 1165176 HARSH GHODKE 11.73 OPEN NO NO

337 808866 1117806 PRACHI PADYAL 11.72 OBC NO NO

338 818791 1131305 KAJAL HASE 11.72 OPEN NO NO

339 833608 1114504 YASH HIVARKAR 11.72 OBC NO NO

340 836883 1157184 MIHIR KAKHANDKI 11.71 OPEN NO NO

341 809725 1118879 RUTUJA JADHAV 11.68 OPEN NO NO

342 805357 1111658 KRUSHNA KARALE 11.43 OBC NO NO

343 805958 1112982 PRATIKSHA BHOITE 11.43 EWS NO NO

344 806220 1111904 AKANKSHA KURHE 11.43 OBC NO NO

345 806870 1114327 SAGAR ENDAIT 11.43 OBC NO NO

346 814567 1125470 HARSHAL DIGHE 11.43 OPEN NO NO

347 818508 1130875 VAIBHAVI POKALE 11.43 OBC NO NO

348 823135 1137343 AKSHAY TAKALKAR 11.43 OBC NO NO

349 836230 1157890 ANUSHKA RAUNDAL 11.43 OBC NO NO

350 836691 1158649 PRASAD KAKADE 11.43 OPEN NO NO

351 807959 1116047 GAYATRI PATIL 11.41 OPEN NO NO

352 827019 1143146 SAHIL YADAV 11.38 OPEN NO NO

353 838964 1163057 CHAITRALI SHINDE 11.38 OBC NO NO

354 836552 1158427 VAISHNAVI LANDE 11.34 OBC NO NO

355 821703 1114281 SAURAV PAWAR 11.09 OBC NO NO

356 818272 1130531 SAYALI DIGHE 11.08 ST NO NO

357 804778 1111064 BHIDE RAJENDRA 11.06 OPEN NO NO

358 828108 1144717 GEETA GANACHARI 11.05 OPEN NO NO

359 834563 1154806 ACHAL PARAB 11.03 OPEN NO NO

360 825171 1140400 PRASHANT DESHMANE 10.75 OBC NO NO

361 838117 1161535 SAKSHIKUMARI THAKUR 10.74 OPEN NO NO
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362 835127 1155891 NIRANJAN KAWADE 10.73 OPEN NO NO

363 816482 1125350 TANVI SHINDE 10.72 OPEN NO NO

364 805915 1112924 SHUBHAM RAJPURE 10.71 OPEN NO NO

365 829877 1147198 SHUBHAM SINGH 10.69 OPEN NO NO

366 836782 1158796 RUTUJA GHUGE 10.43 NT D NO NO

367 807658 1110090 UTKARSHA JADHAV 10.41 OBC NO NO

368 832007 1150336 PRANAV THAKARE 10.37 OBC NO NO

369 836011 1157543 CHINMAY DUDHANIKAR 10.36 OBC NO NO

370 805221 1111864 ROHAN PAWAR 10.1 OPEN NO NO

371 806222 1113295 ADITI NIMBRE 10.1 OPEN NO NO

372 834070 1153971 RUTIKA CHAVAN 10.1 VJ / NT A NO NO

373 806565 1113889 AYUSH THAKUR 9.73 OPEN NO NO

374 807670 1115523 JAYKUMAR KHARMARE 9.73 OBC NO NO

375 834939 1155504 PRATIKSHA NARAWADE 9.72 OPEN NO NO

376 815100 1126211 RAJAN CHOUDHARY 9.69 OPEN NO NO

377 832016 1150325 KALYANI KAPADNIS KALYANI SHEKHAR9.69 OBC NO NO

378 824461 1139335 KUMAR RANDHIR 9.43 OBC NO NO

379 836649 1155631 PRAJKTA GADADE 9.43 OBC NO NO

380 839427 1162040 PRASHANT GAIKWAD 9.42 SC NO NO

381 824676 1139650 SAURABH CHAVAN 9.41 OBC NO NO

382 819275 1130590 NIKHIL KSHIRSAGAR 9.39 OPEN NO NO

383 839087 1160438 RAMESHWAR GAIKWAD 9.34 SC NO NO

384 824736 1139743 BHAVESH KHAIRNAR 9.07 OBC NO NO

385 806489 1113766 OMKAR KAMBLE 8.77 SC NO NO

386 806713 1114108 NISHANT REKHI 8.77 OPEN NO NO

387 808418 1116887 SAHIL ATTAR 8.77 OPEN NO NO

388 816801 1128491 ARYA GORE 8.77 OPEN NO NO

389 823742 1138257 HARSHALI JADHAV 8.77 OBC NO NO

390 835990 1157471 ABHISHEK BAHE 8.77 OBC NO NO

391 839950 1163407 SUKHESH PIMPRIKAR 8.75 OBC NO NO

392 835748 1156937 YASH PAWAR 8.71 ST NO NO

393 839303 1163674 PRATHAMESH NARAWADE 8.68 OBC NO NO

394 819196 1131862 SNEHA GUPTA 8.42 OPEN NO NO
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395 804717 1111164 SOHAM PENDALWAR 8.4 OBC NO NO

396 805308 1111996 ANKITA VETAL 8.4 SC NO NO

397 807087 1114642 ANKIT SINGH 8.39 OPEN NO NO

398 832513 1151192 SHUBHADA KUNDE 8.38 EWS NO NO

399 821811 1135385 RAHUL PARCHANDE 8.37 NT D NO NO

400 840797 1165856 PRATIK SONAVANE 8.1 SC NO NO

401 804922 1111464 ABHISHEK PATIL 8.07 OPEN NO NO

402 816519 1128135 ROHAN PALVE 8.03 SC NO NO

403 834923 1155451 ROSHAN SUSHIR 7.77 NT C NO NO

404 837668 1160609 VAISHNAVI KOLAPKAR 7.72 OBC NO NO

405 814291 1125108 VAIDEHI CHAUDHARI 7.69 EWS NO NO

406 828504 1145309 PRATHAM GARUD 7.69 OPEN NO NO

407 810325 1119683 PRAGATI LOHOTE 7.44 OPEN NO NO

408 830069 1147441 SEJAL DESHMUKH 7.44 OPEN YES NO

409 837225 1159646 TANVI PATHAK 7.44 OPEN NO NO

410 840825 1165894 PRANAV CHAVAN 7.44 OPEN NO NO

411 805702 1111872 KALYANI GHOLAP 7.42 OBC NO NO

412 806088 1110344 MEENA KHOSE 7.39 OBC NO NO

413 805158 1111781 AKSHATA CHAUDHARY 7.36 OBC NO NO

414 832247 1150776 TRUPTI DHANAWADE 7.1 SC NO NO

415 837783 1155080 SHUBHAM AYAWALE 7.1 SC NO NO

416 839700 1164306 SIDDHARTH CHAVAN 7.1 SC NO NO

417 840703 1165669 SOHAIL HIPPARGIKAR 7.10 OPEN NO NO

418 840581 1165597 ATHARVA CHAVAN 6.72 OPEN NO NO

419 836657 1158511 AMEY KULKARNI 6.39 OPEN NO NO

420 832017 1150308 TUSHAR KHAIRNAR 6.37 OPEN NO NO

421 804351 1110376 SAGAR PAWAR 6.11 SC NO NO

422 819614 1132437 NILAM DEVKAR 6.11 OPEN NO NO

423 820171 1133219 AISHWARYA AGAVANE 6.11 SC NO NO

424 835839 1157200 PRANJAL SONAWANE 6.11 OBC NO NO

425 840289 1163949 SWAMINI KADAM 6.11 OPEN NO NO

426 835450 1156511 SAMRUDDHI KOLGE 6.09 SC NO NO

427 821728 1135288 SIYA KSHIRSAGAR 6.03 OBC NO NO
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428 840039 1164849 SUDARSHAN SOPANE 5.34 NT C NO NO

429 805220 1111862 PRATHAMESH PHADTARE 4.78 OPEN NO NO

430 817371 1129299 HARSHAL KHILARI 4.78 OPEN NO NO

431 822137 1135862 ABHIJEET MANE 4.78 OPEN NO NO

432 839833 1164544 HIMANI DATE 4.78 NT B NO NO

433 830628 1148240 ROHIT JAGTAP 4.74 OPEN NO NO

434 835229 1156061 ANUSHKA KUMBHAR 4.42 OBC NO NO

435 815156 1126260 ISHA AMRUTKAR 4.4 OPEN NO NO

436 839690 1164273 VAIBHAV MASRAM 4.11 ST NO NO

437 806379 1113608 JIDNYASA BANKAR 3.68 OBC NO NO

438 805331 1112035 KSHUDHANSHU TAVASALKAR 3.45 OBC NO NO

439 816341 1127900 SAMIKSHA KOTKAR 3.45 OPEN NO NO

440 835687 1156923 ASMITA DEORE 3.44 OBC NO NO

441 827078 1142956 MITALI BURDE 2.42 OBC NO NO

442 804512 1110365 DHEERAJ TAJANE 1.69 OBC NO NO

443 817401 1129305 ATHARVA SHINDE 0.79 OPEN NO NO

444 834351 1154470 PRIYANKA PISE 0.79 OBC NO NO

445 834067 1153935 YASH SANGAR 0.68 NT C NO NO

446 838805 1162793 ABHISHEK HIRADE 0.67 SBC NO NO

447 805190 1111829 PRANAV PENDHARI -0.33 EWS NO NO

448 807513 1115287 PRANAV SALUNKE -0.54 NT B NO NO

449 810601 1120053 SALONI GHONGADE -0.59 SC NO NO

450 810496 1119896 KAJAL SABLE -0.64 OPEN NO NO

451 817443 1129396 DNAYNESHWARI RAKTATE -2.88 EWS NO NO

452 834240 1154197 NIMISHA DESHPANDE -3.2 OPEN NO NO

453 840747 1163072 NAMRATA WAGHMARE -9.85 SC NO NO



Sr. 
No.

Registrati
on ID

OnlineRegistr
ationId

Candidates Name
Marks after 
Grievances

Category
ExService

Man
Specially 

Abled

1 808366 1113402 PRANAV TRYAMBAKE 29.36 SC NO NO

2 805480 1112266 SAURABH PAWAR 27.38 SC NO NO

3 812748 1112936 MAITHILI BHOSLE 24.72 SC NO NO

4 806779 1112299 PAVANKUMAR KHAIRE 23.72 SC NO NO

5 823611 1131203 GAURAV TENDULKAR 22.68 SC NO NO

6 805493 1111801 ADITYA SURVASE 21.73 SC NO NO

7 834819 1155252 BHUMIKA YASHOD 21.72 SC NO NO

8 807100 1114655 MEENAKSHI SAWARKAR 19.41 SC NO NO

9 808353 1116760 VISHAKHA GOHER 18.08 SC NO NO

10 837462 1160196 PRATIKSHA BARATHE 17.38 SC NO NO

11 834502 1154110 RUTURAJ KHARAT 17.05 SC NO NO

12 805356 1112073 VIVEKANAND SURWASE 17.02 SC NO NO

13 819000 1131600 PRANAV GARUD 16.74 SC NO NO

14 821430 1134874 ANISHA LOKHANDE 15.73 SC NO NO

15 804553 1110936 ABHISHEK KATE 15.42 SC NO NO

16 807262 1114296 AVINASH SARWADE 15.04 SC NO NO

17 828598 1145430 APURWA RAIBOLE 14.73 SC NO NO

18 805170 1111527 ADITYA BHINGARDIVE 14.69 SC NO NO

19 806905 1114374 KANCHAN KAMBLE 13.4 SC NO NO

20 811662 1121521 NACHIKET AHIRE 13.4 SC NO NO

21 839951 1164720 GAYATRI JAGDHANE 13.36 SC NO NO

22 804811 1110906 SNIGDHA KAMBLE 12.69 SC NO NO

23 838663 1162561 RUCHA INGLE 12.68 SC NO NO

24 839427 1162040 PRASHANT GAIKWAD 9.42 SC NO NO

25 839087 1160438 RAMESHWAR GAIKWAD 9.34 SC NO NO

26 806489 1113766 OMKAR KAMBLE 8.77 SC NO NO

27 805308 1111996 ANKITA VETAL 8.4 SC NO NO

28 840797 1165856 PRATIK SONAVANE 8.1 SC NO NO

29 816519 1128135 ROHAN PALVE 8.03 SC NO NO

30 832247 1150776 TRUPTI DHANAWADE 7.1 SC NO NO

31 837783 1155080 SHUBHAM AYAWALE 7.1 SC NO NO
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32 839700 1164306 SIDDHARTH CHAVAN 7.1 SC NO NO

33 804351 1110376 SAGAR PAWAR 6.11 SC NO NO

34 820171 1133219 AISHWARYA AGAVANE 6.11 SC NO NO

35 835450 1156511 SAMRUDDHI KOLGE 6.09 SC NO NO

36 810601 1120053 SALONI GHONGADE -0.59 SC NO NO

37 840747 1163072 NAMRATA WAGHMARE -9.85 SC NO NO
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1 804542 1110926 KRUSHNA PARDESHI 27.7 ST NO NO

2 805636 1112481 SHREYAS TORASKAR 22.05 ST YES NO

3 805901 1112903 SATISH JAWARKAR 18.73 ST NO NO

4 834001 1153855 HEMANT KAMADI 18.72 ST NO NO

5 834601 1154868 AVINASH KUWAR 14.34 ST NO NO

6 833993 1153828 MANGESH DAGALE 12.74 ST NO NO

7 818272 1130531 SAYALI DIGHE 11.08 ST NO NO

8 835748 1156937 YASH PAWAR 8.71 ST NO NO

9 839690 1164273 VAIBHAV MASRAM 4.11 ST NO NO
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1 816190 1127699 ROHIT DHOTRE 19.37 VJ / NT A NO NO

2 834295 1154350 VAISHNAVI DUBEY 15.42 VJ / NT A NO NO

3 806080 1113155 VAIBHAV MAHALE 14.73 VJ / NT A NO NO

4 834070 1153971 RUTIKA CHAVAN 10.1 VJ / NT A NO NO
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1 838107 1161511 NIKITA GIRI 22.04 NT B NO NO

2 840332 1165275 ANAND NAWALE 21.38 NT B NO NO

3 804802 1110754 OM SHINGARE 19.73 NT B NO NO

4 833868 1153553 MRUDUL BANGAIYA 18.08 NT B NO NO

5 840602 1165628 KUNAL KORE 16.03 NT B NO NO

6 833907 1151704 SAKSHI PARDESHI 12.4 NT B NO NO

7 839833 1164544 HIMANI DATE 4.78 NT B NO NO

8 807513 1115287 PRANAV SALUNKE -0.54 NT B NO NO
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1 807265 1114913 SAURABH DHURAPHODE 25.38 NT C NO NO

2 807975 1116092 NIRANJAN SID 25.02 NT C NO NO

3 806156 1113285 SATISH SHELKE 24.71 NT C NO NO

4 807493 1115262 VRUNDAVAN SONJE 23.05 NT C NO NO

5 835236 1156097 SAURABH PATIL 22.04 NT C NO NO

6 830630 1139587 AJINKYA SOLANKAR 19.7 NT C NO NO

7 805592 1112435 SURAJ CHAUGULE 18.74 NT C NO NO

8 837527 1160320 MAYA UGHADE 15.05 NT C NO NO

9 834923 1155451 ROSHAN SUSHIR 7.77 NT C NO NO

10 840039 1164849 SUDARSHAN SOPANE 5.34 NT C NO NO

11 834067 1153935 YASH SANGAR 0.68 NT C NO NO

Categorywise General Merit List (SPPU Candidates)

Category -  NT- B

Categorywise General Merit List (SPPU Candidates)

Category -  NT- C



Sr. 
No.

Registrati
on ID

OnlineRegistr
ationId

Candidates Name
Marks after 
Grievances

Category
ExService

Man
Specially 

Abled

1 807705 1115571 DNYANESHWAR KIRTANE 19.06 NT D NO NO

2 834062 1153951 AKSHAY GHUGE 14.09 NT D NO NO

3 836782 1158796 RUTUJA GHUGE 10.43 NT D NO NO

4 821811 1135385 RAHUL PARCHANDE 8.37 NT D NO NO
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1 805597 1112437 NITISH SHEWALE 34.37 OBC NO NO

2 805692 1112595 YUGAL BHENDARKAR 33.04 OBC NO NO

3 806021 1113075 RAJAS SHIRODE 32.69 OBC NO NO

4 806239 1113390 CHETAN PAWAR 32.02 OBC NO NO

5 807762 1115643 KUNAL SONAWANE 30.05 OBC NO NO

6 805095 1111704 AKSHAY DHAMANE 30.03 OBC NO NO

7 804609 1111010 VINIT KADAM 29.71 OBC NO NO

8 840321 1165262 SANKET BHAKARE 28.03 OBC NO NO

9 804656 1111088 PRITI KOKATE 27.7 OBC NO NO

10 804871 1111394 SUSHANT PAGAR 27.7 OBC NO NO

11 804497 1110867 AKSHADA UGALE 27.37 OBC NO NO

12 804677 1111112 DIPALI KOKATE 27.37 OBC NO NO

13 818607 1131039 ADITYA GANGARDE 27.03 OBC NO NO

14 821916 1135526 PRANAV KOR 26.38 OBC NO NO

15 806715 1114115 NISHANT MADKE 26.36 OBC NO NO

16 804863 1111382 SWAGAT THAKUR 25.69 OBC NO NO

17 806995 1114524 NAVEENA MALVI 25.38 OBC YES NO

18 813509 1124008 ADITYA THAKARE 25.36 OBC NO NO

19 834640 1154958 HARSH PAGARE 25.05 OBC NO NO

20 835856 1157224 ANIKET KALE 24.73 OBC NO NO

21 840648 1165691 AJINKYA BHUJBAL 24.7 OBC NO NO

22 839953 1164726 JAYESH NEHE 24.35 OBC NO NO
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23 805769 1112703 SARTHAK KUMBHAR 24.05 OBC NO NO

24 811913 1113787 RINA PATIL 23.71 OBC NO NO

25 832419 1151035 TULSIDAS GARUDKAR 23.4 OBC NO NO

26 805698 1112604 RUTUJA WAYKAR 23.39 OBC NO NO

27 804825 1111332 DNYANDA NAGARE 23.05 OBC NO NO

28 805183 1111815 ANIKET DALVI 23.03 OBC NO NO

29 807016 1114553 YASHASWI MENDHE 23.03 OBC NO NO

30 835402 1156426 TEJAS KAWALE 23.03 OBC NO NO

31 819633 1132446 SUYASH MANKAR 22.7 OBC NO NO

32 808893 1117865 SAYALI JAGDALE 22.04 OBC NO NO

33 820737 1133951 SHUBHAM THANGE 22.02 OBC NO NO

34 804976 1111540 SAKSHI WAGH 21.73 OBC NO NO

35 805658 1112528 PUSHPENDRA VISHWAKARMA 21.72 OBC NO NO

36 806463 1113729 KRUSHNA SHINDE 21.69 OBC NO NO

37 806728 1114134 YUTI PINGALE 21.39 OBC NO NO

38 806860 1114028 REVATI PATIL 21.38 OBC NO NO

39 818055 1130220 SAKSHI PATIL 21.07 OBC NO NO

40 804864 1111388 SWAROOP BIDKAR 21.04 OBC NO NO

41 808255 1116584 SANSKRUTI PAWAR 21.04 OBC NO NO

42 806732 1114140 ATIK TAMBOLI 20.74 OBC NO NO

43 832422 1151051 SUHAS GAWADE 20.74 OBC NO NO

44 837606 1160487 MAYUR HARAK 20.74 OBC NO NO

45 805010 1111578 KRUSHNA TUPE 20.05 OBC NO NO

46 807023 1114567 DHIRAJ NAKADE 20.04 OBC NO NO

47 837654 1160567 SHAILESH MESTRY 19.73 OBC NO NO

48 821894 1135506 VIKRAM CHAVHANKE 19.41 OBC NO NO

49 807533 1115307 ANUSHKA TILAY 19.4 OBC NO NO

50 807050 1114595 ANJALI 19.38 OBC YES NO

51 807958 1116043 SANIKA PATIL 19.36 OBC NO NO

52 840136 1164995 HARSHAL NEWASE 19.06 OBC NO NO

53 805113 1111725 AKSHAY TELORE 19.05 OBC NO NO

54 805199 1111840 VAISHNAVI SHIRSAT 19.05 OBC NO NO

55 833208 1152432 PRAJAKTA MANDLIK 19.05 OBC NO NO
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56 804614 1111019 OM PATIL 19.04 OBC NO NO

57 825492 1140901 GAURAV DESHMANE 18.73 OBC NO NO

58 805187 1111824 SIDDHANT NIKAM 18.72 OBC NO NO

59 837808 1160922 ANIKET SALVI 18.7 OBC NO NO

60 805200 1111841 SNEHA PEHERKAR 18.41 OBC YES NO

61 805857 1112835 MANASI KOLHAPURE 18.37 OBC NO NO

62 834294 1154295 AKANSHA NAVALE 18.36 OBC NO NO

63 805708 1112617 WAISHNAVI WADIBHASME 18.35 OBC NO NO

64 823947 1138529 AKSHAY MALUNJKAR 18.08 OBC NO NO

65 827060 1143200 TUSHAR CHAUDHARY 18.08 OBC NO NO

66 832770 1151617 SIDDHI DIXIT 18.08 OBC NO NO

67 805729 1112646 VIVEK BADWAIK 18.06 OBC NO NO

68 807588 1115399 EESHWARI KATARE 17.73 OBC NO NO

69 816590 1128205 SHEJAL KHATODE 17.73 OBC NO NO

70 840559 1165574 PRATIK JADHAV 17.71 OBC NO NO

71 805478 1111565 PRATHAMESH CHAVAN 17.7 OBC NO NO

72 840157 1165011 ROHINI CHALEKAR 17.7 OBC NO NO

73 804788 1111276 TESHA SUPEKAR 17.69 OBC NO NO

74 805941 1111050 SWAPNIL BHAVSAR 17.68 OBC NO NO

75 805285 1111938 MANOMAY MALI 17.38 OBC NO NO

76 806916 1114389 ABHIJEET BHANGE 17.38 OBC NO NO

77 807563 1115358 MADHAVI GHALAME 17.38 OBC NO NO

78 811904 1121847 PRANALI BAGUL 17.37 OBC NO NO

79 806056 1111342 ABHISHEK KATKAR 17.36 OBC NO NO

80 837735 1107794 VISHAL GHODEKAR 17.35 OBC NO NO

81 840593 1165621 MASUD TAMBOLI 17.05 OBC NO NO

82 835732 1157005 PRATHAMESH THUBE 17.04 OBC NO NO

83 840695 1165736 OMKAR KALSHETTI 17.04 OBC NO NO

84 805433 1112203 NIKITA ANDURE 16.75 OBC NO NO

85 837885 1161069 SANDHYA GAIKWAD 16.75 OBC NO NO

86 807276 1114930 VAISHNAVI KOKATE 16.74 OBC NO NO

87 814633 1125565 SHEJAL KADLAG 16.38 OBC NO NO

88 814514 1125411 SHREYASH SHINDE 16.37 OBC NO NO
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89 835725 1156998 PRANALI SONAR 16.37 OBC YES NO

90 811735 1121642 HARSHADA PAWAR 16.07 OBC NO NO

91 836663 1158535 SIDDHI MORE 16.04 OBC NO NO

92 806944 1114441 SHRIPAD NAIK 15.71 OBC NO NO

93 804510 1110887 GANESH PARDESHI 15.42 OBC NO NO

94 806783 1114207 SHRUTI VELHAL 15.42 OBC NO NO

95 805228 1111870 MANAL KHAROTE 15.37 OBC NO NO

96 820094 1133102 SWATI PAWAR 15.07 OBC NO NO

97 821528 1135005 PAVANKUMAR KHACHANE 15.05 OBC NO NO

98 822560 1136511 NISHANT BANKAR 15.03 OBC NO NO

99 805514 1112300 MOHAMAD ANAS MOULAVI 15.02 OBC NO NO

100 805852 1112824 ATHARV MENKAR 14.73 OBC NO NO

101 828630 1145512 SHIFA SHAIKH 14.69 OBC NO NO

102 840479 1165466 BAPU GURAV 14.34 OBC NO NO

103 807666 1115516 TEJAS PARAKHE 14.09 OBC NO NO

104 814535 1125434 HARSHWARDHAN JADHAV 14.09 OBC NO NO

105 836261 1157954 ADITI MAHALE 14.09 OBC YES NO

106 832086 1115476 SAURABH GADADE 14.06 OBC NO NO

107 807696 1115556 NEHA SHIRODE 14.04 OBC NO NO

108 813233 1123628 SHRUTI GULDAGAD 14.02 OBC NO NO

109 833220 1143415 NANDINI PADILE 13.69 OBC NO NO

110 817805 1129883 PRASAD TAMHANKAR 13.37 OBC NO NO

111 829217 1133497 MOHAMMAD UMAIR BAGWAN 13.35 OBC NO NO

112 805525 1112316 SAYALI PARANDWAL 12.76 OBC NO NO

113 818548 1130970 BHAGYASHRI WAGH 12.76 OBC NO NO

114 823891 1138447 RUCHIKA WAKCHAURE 12.76 OBC NO NO

115 840834 1159411 SHREYAS DHALE 12.73 OBC NO NO

116 822827 1136898 TANVI LOLAGE 12.37 OBC NO NO

117 835251 1156122 YOGINI SONAWANE 12.05 OBC NO NO

118 826049 1141730 MAHESH UNDE 11.76 OBC NO NO

119 808866 1117806 PRACHI PADYAL 11.72 OBC NO NO

120 833608 1114504 YASH HIVARKAR 11.72 OBC NO NO

121 805357 1111658 KRUSHNA KARALE 11.43 OBC NO NO
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122 806220 1111904 AKANKSHA KURHE 11.43 OBC NO NO

123 806870 1114327 SAGAR ENDAIT 11.43 OBC NO NO

124 818508 1130875 VAIBHAVI POKALE 11.43 OBC NO NO

125 823135 1137343 AKSHAY TAKALKAR 11.43 OBC NO NO

126 836230 1157890 ANUSHKA RAUNDAL 11.43 OBC NO NO

127 838964 1163057 CHAITRALI SHINDE 11.38 OBC NO NO

128 836552 1158427 VAISHNAVI LANDE 11.34 OBC NO NO

129 821703 1114281 SAURAV PAWAR 11.09 OBC NO NO

130 825171 1140400 PRASHANT DESHMANE 10.75 OBC NO NO

131 807658 1110090 UTKARSHA JADHAV 10.41 OBC NO NO

132 832007 1150336 PRANAV THAKARE 10.37 OBC NO NO

133 836011 1157543 CHINMAY DUDHANIKAR 10.36 OBC NO NO

134 807670 1115523 JAYKUMAR KHARMARE 9.73 OBC NO NO

135 832016 1150325 KALYANI KAPADNIS KALYANI SHEKHAR9.69 OBC NO NO

136 824461 1139335 KUMAR RANDHIR 9.43 OBC NO NO

137 836649 1155631 PRAJKTA GADADE 9.43 OBC NO NO

138 824676 1139650 SAURABH CHAVAN 9.41 OBC NO NO

139 824736 1139743 BHAVESH KHAIRNAR 9.07 OBC NO NO

140 823742 1138257 HARSHALI JADHAV 8.77 OBC NO NO

141 835990 1157471 ABHISHEK BAHE 8.77 OBC NO NO

142 839950 1163407 SUKHESH PIMPRIKAR 8.75 OBC NO NO

143 839303 1163674 PRATHAMESH NARAWADE 8.68 OBC NO NO

144 804717 1111164 SOHAM PENDALWAR 8.4 OBC NO NO

145 837668 1160609 VAISHNAVI KOLAPKAR 7.72 OBC NO NO

146 805702 1111872 KALYANI GHOLAP 7.42 OBC NO NO

147 806088 1110344 MEENA KHOSE 7.39 OBC NO NO

148 805158 1111781 AKSHATA CHAUDHARY 7.36 OBC NO NO

149 835839 1157200 PRANJAL SONAWANE 6.11 OBC NO NO

150 821728 1135288 SIYA KSHIRSAGAR 6.03 OBC NO NO

151 835229 1156061 ANUSHKA KUMBHAR 4.42 OBC NO NO

152 806379 1113608 JIDNYASA BANKAR 3.68 OBC NO NO

153 805331 1112035 KSHUDHANSHU TAVASALKAR 3.45 OBC NO NO

154 835687 1156923 ASMITA DEORE 3.44 OBC NO NO
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155 827078 1142956 MITALI BURDE 2.42 OBC NO NO

156 804512 1110365 DHEERAJ TAJANE 1.69 OBC NO NO

157 834351 1154470 PRIYANKA PISE 0.79 OBC NO NO
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1 804450 1110797 HARISH GIRASE 30.02 EWS NO NO

2 804929 1111472 SHIVAM PATIL 26.7 EWS NO NO

3 835650 1156862 VIVEK TAWARE 26.39 EWS NO NO

4 807263 1114912 CHANCHAL PATHAK 25.7 EWS NO NO

5 805314 1112004 PRERNA JAJU 24.7 EWS NO NO

6 807101 1114657 NANCY GEORGE 23.06 EWS NO NO

7 804833 1111026 SURAJ KORDE 23.05 EWS NO NO

8 835651 1156858 TEJAS GAVALI 22.06 EWS NO NO

9 827927 1144405 RUTUJA GANJURE 22.03 EWS NO NO

10 805320 1112019 YASH KALE 21.72 EWS NO NO

11 834403 1154553 ATHARVA DEVKAR 20.74 EWS NO NO

12 804700 1111143 BHARGAVI THORAT 20.73 EWS NO NO

13 832771 1151636 SIDDHARTH JADHAV 19.41 EWS NO NO

14 835961 1157417 OM CHAVAN 19.36 EWS NO NO

15 837837 1132505 SIDDHI BAHETI 17.71 EWS NO NO

16 834805 1155222 VAISHNAVI SONAWANE 17.35 EWS NO NO

17 817387 1129308 RAJAS POTEKAR 17.08 EWS NO NO

18 806690 1114082 ATHARVA KARKAR 17.07 EWS NO NO

19 805124 1111737 VAIBHAV KULKARNI 16.38 EWS NO NO

20 805324 1112022 ROHAN KALE 15.71 EWS NO NO

21 832882 1150461 KISHAN MOTWANI 14.72 EWS NO NO

22 836640 1158564 AKASH BIRADAR 14.41 EWS NO NO

23 825015 1140161 PRATIKSHA PATIL 14.09 EWS NO NO

24 834609 1154902 RADHIKA GHADAGE 14.04 EWS NO NO

25 807080 1114637 SAKSHI KONDE 13.06 EWS NO NO
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26 839195 1163482 PANKAJ DHANWATE 12.76 EWS NO NO

27 836968 1159161 SOMNATH KULKARNI 12.75 EWS NO NO

28 805958 1112982 PRATIKSHA BHOITE 11.43 EWS NO NO

29 832513 1151192 SHUBHADA KUNDE 8.38 EWS NO NO

30 814291 1125108 VAIDEHI CHAUDHARI 7.69 EWS NO NO

31 805190 1111829 PRANAV PENDHARI -0.33 EWS NO NO

32 817443 1129396 DNAYNESHWARI RAKTATE -2.88 EWS NO NO

Dr. Prakash Pawar,    Mrs. Swati Joglekar, Dr. N .M. Kulkarni,                    
 Vice Principal                Vice Principal          Offg. Principal                              
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1 835804 1157124 SAYANTAN ROY 30.34 OPEN YES NO

2 837793 1160869 RITESH BHAPKAR 29.36 OPEN NO NO

3 831633 1149714 DNYANESHWAR DARPHE 27.71 OPEN NO NO

4 806054 1110811 JAYESH SENANI 26.7 SC NO NO

5 808528 1111758 RUTUJA SANGAI 26.04 OPEN NO NO

6 811103 1116994 SHIVAM BANSAL 26.01 OPEN NO NO

7 836887 1158977 AKSHAY MOTE 25.71 EWS NO NO

8 825753 1141302 SWARAJ KADAM 24.06 OPEN NO NO

9 806945 1114083 KETAKI NARKHEDE 24.02 OBC NO NO

10 832085 1150496 HARSHADA KULKARNI 23.37 OPEN NO NO

11 805163 1111784 VAIBHAV CHOPADE 23.06 OBC NO NO

12 837875 1161049 MAHESH BHAGAT 23.03 SC NO NO

13 839291 1163654 OM DESHMUKH 22.73 OPEN NO NO

14 839061 1163242 SAKSHI HARSULKAR 22.07 OPEN NO NO

15 806931 1114424 SHRIHARI GADE 22.02 NT C NO NO

16 806678 1114066 CHAITANYA VEDPATHAK 21.4 OBC NO NO

17 806682 1114076 ADITI PALKAR 21.4 SC NO NO

18 840137 1115088 SANKET BAGADE 21.38 SC NO NO

19 832111 1150551 AISHWARYA BHOSALE 21.06 OPEN NO NO

20 804799 1111294 TANVI MALWADKAR 20.74 EWS NO NO

21 834222 1154224 DHANANJAY DAGADU 20.72 OBC NO NO

22 804618 1111025 SAKSHI WAKHARE 20.71 OPEN NO NO

23 840122 1155983 RASHMI KULKARNI 20.71 OPEN NO NO

24 840159 1165035 SAHARSH AHALE 20.07 OBC NO NO

25 806480 1113754 NAKUL KANDALKAR 20.06 OBC NO NO

26 837486 1160239 ISHA MAKARE 19.35 SC NO NO

27 805965 1113001 AAKANKSHA BOMBLE 18.73 OPEN NO NO

28 821356 1134769 SACHIN SURUSHE 18.73 OBC NO NO

29 839707 1164319 ATHARV HIREMATH 18.41 OPEN NO NO

30 835566 1156725 ONKAR SHELKE 18.36 OPEN NO NO

31 804584 1110980 RAJ BHOR 18.08 OPEN NO NO

32 806515 1113793 JANHAVI CHITADE 18.08 OBC NO NO
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33 811755 1121663 ATUL DHOLE 18.04 OPEN NO NO

34 835362 1156360 SHRUTIKA DONGARE 18.04 OPEN NO NO

35 839573 1163742 MANSI MANDEKAR 18.04 OPEN NO NO

36 837131 1159470 SOHAM PURAO 17.72 OBC NO NO

37 807521 1109770 SHREYA KAMBLE 17.69 SC NO NO

38 834499 1154670 RAHUL PATIL 17.67 OBC NO NO

39 824417 1139273 NISHANT ARYAN YADAV 17.41 OPEN NO NO

40 820621 1133781 NISHANT RAUT 17.39 SC NO NO

41 807680 1115526 SNEHA KURABETTI 17.35 EWS NO NO

42 814656 1125614 APRAJIT SHARMA 16.75 OPEN NO NO

43 833408 1152773 SNEHAL PISAL 16.75 EWS NO NO

44 832785 1135215 BHUMIKA NIKAM 16.75 OBC NO NO

45 836041 1157490 PRADYUMNA KOLTE 16.73 OBC NO NO

46 831090 1148893 SRUSHTI AWATI 16.69 OPEN NO NO

47 804501 1110873 SAMADHAN BIRAJDAR 16.37 OPEN NO NO

48 805157 1111778 VAIBHAV MORE 16.08 OPEN YES NO

49 821313 1134711 MOKSHITA GAUR 15.73 OPEN NO NO

50 806769 1114193 VAISHNAVI NAYASE 15.72 OBC NO NO

51 806649 1114025 ABHISHEK RAUTHAN 15.69 OPEN NO NO

52 818530 1130921 RUSHIKESH SHINDE 15.42 SC NO NO

53 835607 1156768 DHANANJAY MHASANE 15.41 OPEN NO NO

54 806775 1114199 AKSHAY KADAM 15.08 EWS NO NO

55 820723 1133883 KUNAL NIKAM 15.08 OBC NO NO

56 838252 1161827 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY 15.04 OPEN NO NO

57 807336 1115020 ADARSH TIWARI 15.01 OPEN NO NO

58 813587 1122189 RUSHABH JHA 14.72 OPEN NO NO

59 829724 1146980 AKASH GAIKWAD 14.4 OBC NO NO

60 833830 1153490 DIVYA PATHAK 14.08 EWS NO NO

61 804887 1111418 PRASANNA KELKAR 14.05 OBC NO NO

62 836848 1122188 AMAN SINGH 14.05 OPEN NO NO

63 837230 1159682 NIKITA DHAGE 14.03 SC NO NO

64 823570 1138003 RAHUL THORAT 13.74 OPEN NO NO

65 837497 1160252 NIKITA SALUNKE 13.39 EWS NO NO

66 821299 1132440 PRANAV ZOPE 13.09 OBC NO NO

67 823714 1138194 MUKHTAR AHMED PARSUWALE 13.04 NT B NO NO

68 830145 1114525 DHAIRYASHIL RASAL 12.76 OPEN NO NO

69 836378 1158145 SANIYA MULLA 12.76 OPEN NO NO
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70 837815 1160927 HITESH KHALAL 12.76 SBC NO NO

71 839297 1163661 HARSHAD KADAM 12.76 OPEN NO NO

72 835780 1155677 LIKHITHA PANNEERU 12.73 OPEN NO NO

73 840837 1165915 PRATHAMESH DESAI 12.71 OPEN NO NO

74 833820 1153477 HARSHIL VASANI 12.7 OPEN NO NO

75 804819 1111321 ADITYA SALUNKHE 12.09 OPEN NO NO

76 805172 1111795 PRACHI NAIK 12.02 OPEN NO NO

77 820631 1129720 PRATIK MALI 11.4 OBC NO NO

78 821634 1135153 PRAGATI SURUNG 10.43 OPEN NO NO

79 817092 1128913 VIVEK MAHAJAN 10.39 OPEN NO NO

80 815324 1126514 SAKSHI PAMPATWAR 10.1 OPEN NO NO

81 833352 1149764 NAVNATH KHANDEKAR 10.06 NT C NO NO

82 838466 1162224 PRATIK CHAVAN 10.04 OPEN NO NO

83 833463 1150355 LOKESH PATIL 9.75 OPEN NO NO

84 808610 1115449 SANDALI KHOBRAGADE 9.72 SC NO NO

85 839970 1164754 AMAR BISEN 9.71 OBC NO NO

86 840483 1165470 ANSHUL RAMDHAM 9.05 OBC NO NO

87 836001 1157518 RAJSHRI DEVGAYYA 8.77 NT B NO NO

88 805004 1111571 SANJEEWANI RAUT 8.72 SC NO NO

89 814618 1125556 VAISHNAVI VEER 8.38 OPEN NO NO

90 840746 1165807 NEHA KADAM 8.38 SC NO NO

91 806937 1114430 AMAN S 8.36 OPEN NO NO

92 837461 1160195 DHANASHREE ADSUL 7.38 OPEN NO NO

93 805031 1111603 SAYLI KOLAPKAR 7.04 OBC NO NO

94 838244 1161807 SHUBHAM MANE 6.73 OPEN NO NO

95 807131 1114700 NIDHI HALDONKAR 6.39 OPEN NO NO

96 806427 1113665 ARTI MORE 6.37 OPEN NO NO

97 804973 1111532 VAIBHAV ZAMBARE 6.11 OBC NO NO

98 840191 1165082 AYUSH DAMKONDWAR 6.11 OPEN NO NO

99 840767 1162374 BIJESH NAIK 6.11 OPEN NO NO

100 805247 1111356 VISHAL SHELKE 6.07 NT C NO NO

101 837498 1123417 SAKSHI AWACHARE 5.76 SC NO NO

102 807386 1115089 RITESH BOBHATE 4.78 OPEN NO NO

103 816607 1128004 NILESH DANDWATE 4.78 OPEN YES NO

104 804476 1108125 VAIDEHI DESHMUKH 4.41 OBC NO NO

105 840304 1161615 DIKSHANT BHAVAR 1.44 EWS NO NO

106 821987 1135628 VINAYAK TONDARE 0.79 OBC YES NO

107 840771 1165831 CHAITANYA AMANDE 0.34 OBC NO NO
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1 806054 1110811 JAYESH SENANI 26.7 SC NO NO

2 837875 1161049 MAHESH BHAGAT 23.03 SC NO NO

3 806682 1114076 ADITI PALKAR 21.4 SC NO NO

4 840137 1115088 SANKET BAGADE 21.38 SC NO NO

5 837486 1160239 ISHA MAKARE 19.35 SC NO NO

6 807521 1109770 SHREYA KAMBLE 17.69 SC NO NO

7 820621 1133781 NISHANT RAUT 17.39 SC NO NO

8 818530 1130921 RUSHIKESH SHINDE 15.42 SC NO NO

9 837230 1159682 NIKITA DHAGE 14.03 SC NO NO

10 808610 1115449 SANDALI KHOBRAGADE 9.72 SC NO NO

11 805004 1111571 SANJEEWANI RAUT 8.72 SC NO NO

12 840746 1165807 NEHA KADAM 8.38 SC NO NO

13 837498 1123417 SAKSHI AWACHARE 5.76 SC NO NO
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1 806931 1114424 SHRIHARI GADE 22.02 NT C NO NO

2 823714 1138194 MUKHTAR AHMED PARSUWALE 13.04 NT B NO NO

3 833352 1149764 NAVNATH KHANDEKAR 10.06 NT C NO NO

4 836001 1157518 RAJSHRI DEVGAYYA 8.77 NT B NO NO

5 805247 1111356 VISHAL SHELKE 6.07 NT C NO NO
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1 806945 1114083 KETAKI NARKHEDE 24.02 OBC NO NO

2 805163 1111784 VAIBHAV CHOPADE 23.06 OBC NO NO

3 806678 1114066 CHAITANYA VEDPATHAK 21.4 OBC NO NO

4 834222 1154224 DHANANJAY DAGADU 20.72 OBC NO NO

5 840159 1165035 SAHARSH AHALE 20.07 OBC NO NO

6 806480 1113754 NAKUL KANDALKAR 20.06 OBC NO NO

7 821356 1134769 SACHIN SURUSHE 18.73 OBC NO NO

8 806515 1113793 JANHAVI CHITADE 18.08 OBC NO NO

9 837131 1159470 SOHAM PURAO 17.72 OBC NO NO

10 834499 1154670 RAHUL PATIL 17.67 OBC NO NO

11 832785 1135215 BHUMIKA NIKAM 16.75 OBC NO NO

12 836041 1157490 PRADYUMNA KOLTE 16.73 OBC NO NO

13 806769 1114193 VAISHNAVI NAYASE 15.72 OBC NO NO

14 820723 1133883 KUNAL NIKAM 15.08 OBC NO NO

15 829724 1146980 AKASH GAIKWAD 14.4 OBC NO NO

16 804887 1111418 PRASANNA KELKAR 14.05 OBC NO NO

17 821299 1132440 PRANAV ZOPE 13.09 OBC NO NO

18 820631 1129720 PRATIK MALI 11.4 OBC NO NO

19 839970 1164754 AMAR BISEN 9.71 OBC NO NO

20 840483 1165470 ANSHUL RAMDHAM 9.05 OBC NO NO

21 805031 1111603 SAYLI KOLAPKAR 7.04 OBC NO NO

22 804973 1111532 VAIBHAV ZAMBARE 6.11 OBC NO NO

23 804476 1108125 VAIDEHI DESHMUKH 4.41 OBC NO NO

24 821987 1135628 VINAYAK TONDARE 0.79 OBC YES NO

25 840771 1165831 CHAITANYA AMANDE 0.34 OBC NO NO

Categorywise General Merit List (Other University Candidates)

Category : OBC



Sr. 
No.

Registratio
n ID

OnlineRegistr
ationId

Full Name
Marks after 
Grievances

Caste 
Category

Defense
Specially 
Abled

1 836887 1158977 AKSHAY MOTE 25.71 EWS NO NO

2 804799 1111294 TANVI MALWADKAR 20.74 EWS NO NO

3 807680 1115526 SNEHA KURABETTI 17.35 EWS NO NO

4 833408 1152773 SNEHAL PISAL 16.75 EWS NO NO

5 806775 1114199 AKSHAY KADAM 15.08 EWS NO NO

6 833830 1153490 DIVYA PATHAK 14.08 EWS NO NO

7 837497 1160252 NIKITA SALUNKE 13.39 EWS NO NO

8 840304 1161615 DIKSHANT BHAVAR 1.44 EWS NO NO

Dr. Prakash Pawar,    Mrs. Swati Joglekar, Dr. N .M. Kulkarni,                    

 Vice Principal                Vice Principal          Offg. Principal                              

Categorywise General Merit List (Other University Candidates)

Category : EWS



Step 1 – Login to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/ 

 

 
 

Step 2 – Reset your OLD Password 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/


Step 3 – Click on Admission TAB 
 

 
 
 

Step 4 – Click on Personal TAB and verify your personals details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

  



Step 5 – Click on Address TAB and verify your address details and Press Save Next 

Button 

 

  
 

Step 6 – Click on Photo/Sign TAB and Check your Photo/Sign details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Step 7 – Click on Subject TAB, Add your Compulsory subject details Press Add 

Button, and then click on Save Next 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Step 8 – Preview your Application Form and Press Confirm Button 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Step 9 – After confirming your Admission Form Pay your Admission Fee (UPI, 

Debit Card, Credit Card, and NET Banking) using the Payable Fees Button  

 

 
 


